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HIESTE nm 1567~1603@2dB 1565~1610nm@10dB
IR mwW 10/20/50/100 fEEIhZR
ThEET5 B Bl (5EECThRE) - 10%~100% HIEFIEERE
FEFEE dB 2 (Type), 3(Max)
BHiRREE dB >35
SSERTATEEE(15 %) dB < £0.02 &< +0.5%
KERTSERE(8 /\T) dB < +0.05 E£H<+1.2%
{wi=E DOP dB <02
= aESid - SMF-28 &, PM1550 {R{®
=Sl - FC/APC

T - T -
=HAR = RS232 &S
BEEO Elpvisi DB9 Female
fit B 100~240V AC, <30W 5V DC, <15W
R < 260(W)x280(D)x 120(H)mm 125(W)x150(D)x 20(H)mm
TRRESEE -5~+35°C
TIERESEE 0~70%

Power(dBm/nm)

Optical Spectrum of L Band ASE Source
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